Name

Burger

Egloff

Gebhard

Indermaur
Thiébaud

Turrettini Prasident

Vorname
Sara
Michele
Nadine
Edgar

Dr. Gilles
Henri

Zuchtkommission SPV

Adresse
Dorfstrasse 7
Stusslingerstrasse 2
Egenwil 6
Nusatzstr. 4

Case postale 44

2, Ch. du Rossignol

PLZ

6235
5013
5225
8248
1566
1253

Ort

Winikon
Niedergdsgen
Bbzberg
Uhwiesen

St. Aubin
Vandoeuvres



